
Deck of Cards to 
play “Multiplication 
Snap”. Play with 
yourself or with a 
family member by 
each of you 
revealing a card to 
multiply.You can 
print your own 
cards too. 

Look at these fractions 
written as decimals 
hundredths. 
34

100
 =0.34   , 

7

100
 =0.07 or 

  
16

100
 = 0.16 

 
Look at these fractions 
written as decimal 
tenths. 
7

10
 = 0.7 , 

2

10
 = 0.2 , 

9

10
 =0.9 

               Humanities 
Some Simple Machines to 
learn about are: 
Plane,Lever,Screw,Wheel and 
Axle,and the Pulley .Do you 
see any of these in everyday 
life? 
Check out this video 7:01 min. 
 
Simple Machines for 
Kids/learn all about the 6 
simple machines. 
 

Procedural Writing: 
 To provide instructions on how 
to make or do something.Try to 
do the following. 
Goal:     What is going to be 
made or done? 
Materials:  What is needed? 
Steps:      How will it be made or 
done? 
See Teacher Pages  
 

 
 

         Phys.Ed. 
 
See teacher pages on  
Move Your Body! 
Spring Spell – and – 
Move 
Each letter in the table 
matches an exercise 

Social Studies : Communities 
No screen time for this just a 
discussion with an adult. We have been 
hearing many good things about the 
Communities that we live in especially 
during this special time in our learning. 
What do you think Commuinity  
means? For Example we have our 
family community,our school 
community,our community 
workers,community gardens, even a 
bee community and life within a pond 
community. What did you find out? 

French Language 
Opportunities 
flora.nbed.nb.ca 
A great way to continue 
to practice French. 
Another good way is to 
listen to francophone 
shows or radio.Parents a 
great resource is 
Canadian Parents for 
French – lots of ideas 
and accessible in 
both languages. 

Exploration Activity 
 
 1)Write or make a 
letter/card/picture to drop off 
on the doorstep of a neighbor 
or family member. 
 
 2) Create a collage using items 
found outside.Use liquid glue to 
paste these items on heavy 
paper or cardboard.  3) Leaf 
Rubbing: Find a leaf and place 
white paper over it. Using wax 
paper rub crayons along the 
surface of the paper. 
 

Create! See Teacher Page 
You can also check out: 
13 Moons on turtles back a 
Native American calendar 
YouTube  (3:26 min.) and 
 
 Thirteen moons:Reading this 
American Indian story-
YouTube    (18:26 min.) 

 
 
 

Reading:30 min. daily    DreamBox :20min./3times weekly    Journal Writing: 2/3 times weekly  



 

Physical Activity : At least 30 min. daily  Enjoy the Great outdoors as much as possible.  


