		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Deck of Cards to	Look at these fractions	Humanities
play "Multiplication	written as decimals	Some Simple Machines to
Snap". Play with	hundredths. 7	learn about are:
	$\frac{34}{100}$ =0.34 , $\frac{7}{100}$ =0.07 or	Plane,Lever,Screw,Wheel and Axle,and the Pulley .Do you
yourself or with a		see any of these in everyday
family member by	$\frac{16}{100} = 0.16$	life?
each of you	100	Check out this video 7:01 min.
revealing a card to	Look at these fractions	
multiply.You can	written as decimal	Simple Machines for
print your own	tenths.	Kids/learn all about the 6
	$\frac{7}{10} = 0.7$, $\frac{2}{10} = 0.2$, $\frac{9}{10} = 0.9$	simple machines.
cards too.		
Procedural Writing: To provide instructions on how to make or do something.Try to do the following. Goal: What is going to be made or done? Materials: What is needed? Steps: How will it be made or done? See Teacher Pages	Phys.Ed. See teacher pages on Move Your Body! Spring Spell – and – Move Each letter in the table matches an exercise	Social Studies : Communities No screen time for this just a discussion with an adult. We have been hearing many good things about the Communities that we live in especially during this special time in our learning. What do you think Community means? For Example we have our family community,our school community,our community workers,community gardens, even a bee community and life within a pond community. What did you find out?
French Language	Exploration Activity	Create! See Teacher Page
Opportunities		You can also check out:
flora.nbed.nb.ca	1)Write or make a letter/card/picture to drop off	13 Moons on turtles back a
A great way to continue	on the doorstep of a neighbor	Native American calendar
to practice French.	or family member.	YouTube (3:26 min.) and
Another good way is to listen to francophone	2) Create a collage using items	Thirteen moons:Reading this
shows or radio.Parents a	found outside.Use liquid glue to	American Indian story-
great resource is	paste these items on heavy paper or cardboard. 3) Leaf	YouTube (18:26 min.)
Canadian Parents for	Rubbing: Find a leaf and place	(
French – lots of ideas	white paper over it. Using wax	
and accessible in	paper rub crayons along the surface of the paper.	
both languages.		
Reading:30 min. daily DreamBox :20min./3times weekly Journal Writing: 2/3 times weekly		

Reading:30 min. daily DreamBox :20min./3times weekly Journal Writing: 2/3 times weekly

Physical Activity : At least 30 min. daily Enjoy the Great outdoors as much as possible.